Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ns Number of turns on the secondary side of the CT
Iprim,max Maximum primary current (peak current)
Characteristics and ordering codes
Lmin
H
Turns ratio
Np : Ns
DC resistance
Rmax (m)
Voltage-
time product
V  µs
Recomm.
RT

Ordering code
primary secondary
80 1 : 20 0.6   400 10.0 20 B82801B0803A020
180 1 : 30 0.6   870 15.0 30 B82801B0184A030
320 1 : 40 0.6   1140 20.0 40 B82801B0324A040
500 1 : 50 0.6   1500 25.0 50 B82801B0504A050
720 1 : 60 0.6   1980 30.0 60 B82801B0724A060
980 1 : 70 0.6   3000 35.0 70 B82801B0984A070
2000 1 : 100 0.6   5500 50.0 100 B82801B0205A100
3000 1 : 125 0.6   6500 62.5 125 B82801B0305A125
8000 1 : 200 0.6 33240 100.0 200 B82801B0925A200
Bmax
Vsense max max
ns Ae fosc 
-----------------------------------------=